29-31 Richland St. Kingsgrove. Sydney NSW 2208 Australia
Phone: 02 9554 9600     |     Fax: 02 9554 9433
enquiries@domuslighting.com     |     www.domuslighting.com
Installation Manual
NEO-SM-TILT-20 Specifications Date: 05/2018
Voltage: 240V Lumen (±5%): Extra Warm White 2700K - 2050lm
Warm White 3000K - 2100lm
Neutral White 4000K - 2200lm
White 5000K - 2300lm
Dimmable: Yes
Power: 20W Beam Angle: 24°/36°/60° Operating Temp: -20°C~45°C
IP Rating: IP20 CCT:	 2700K - 3000K - 4000K - 5000K Power Factor: 0.85
CRI: ≥80 Lifespan: 50,000hrs
Thank you for purchasing your new LED NEO-SM-TILT-20, Please take the time to read and understand the
instruction sheet below. Failure to do so may void warranty.
Note: 	 -The lamp must be installed by professional electrician
	 -Ensure the power supply is switched off before fitting this product
-Do not touch the lamp when in use
-Keep away from hot steam and corrosive gas
Step 1: Take out the fixtures and
fitting from the carton.
Step 2: Loosen the screws on
surface mounted frame.
Step 3: Hammer the anchors into the
ceiling according to the hole distance
Step 4: Fix the frame to the ceiling
with screws provided.
Step 5: Fix the “L””N”“G”into the
terminal block.
Step 6: Screw back the lamp to the frame
according to step 2, adjust
the lighting direction.
10W
20W
80mm
56mm
29-31 Richland St. Kingsgrove. Sydney NSW 2208 Australia
Phone: 02 9554 9600     |     Fax: 02 9554 9433
enquiries@domuslighting.com     |     www.domuslighting.com
Installation Manual
Note: 	 -The lamp must be installed by professional electrician
	 -Ensure the power supply is switched off before fitting this product
-Do not touch the lamp when in use
-Keep away from hot steam and corrosive gas
NEO-SM-TILT-20 Order Codes
Variant Item No. Beam Angle CCT Description
21122
NEO-SM-TILT-20-WHT
24°
2700K Extra Warm White
Surface Mounted Downlight, White
Satin Finish
21123 36°
21124 60°
21125 24°
3000K Warm White21126 36°
21127 60°
21128 24°
4000K Neutral White21129 36°
21130 60°
21131 24°
5000K White21132 36°
21133 60°
21110
NEO-SM-TILT-20-BLK
24°
2700K Extra Warm White
Surface Mounted Downlight, Black
Finish
21111 36°
21112 60°
21113 24°
3000K Warm White21114 36°
21115 60°
21116 24°
4000K Neutral White21117 36°
21118 60°
21119 24°
5000K White21120 36°
21121 60°